6/1/90
6/1/90
6/5/90
6/7/90
6/11/90
6/19/90
6/24/90

7/12/90
7/13-7/18
7/30/90

8/2/90

9/4/91
9/4/90
9/5/90
9/5/90
9/6/90
9/10-9/11
9/12/90
9/13/90
9/14/90
9/14/90
9/17/90
9/17/90
9/17-9/18
9/19/90

JJD/AMD Talk and Events List
June 1, 1990 - July 31, 1991

Development Advisory Committee
Earhart Reception

Service Awards Dinner

University Seminar

Medical Center Retreat

Angell Society Dinner - Chicago
Hartford Memorial Baptist Church

Manufacturing Forum
San Francisco - development events

NAE Steering Committee
Business/Higher Ed Roundtable

Fall Leadership Retreat
Freshman Convocation

WIR - JP McCarthy Interview
Graduate Student Convocation
Manufacturing Forum
NASULGC & Fall Hill Reception
CAAS Open House/Reception

University Seminar

Campaign Briefing-senior administrators

Hispanic Heritage Week Welcome
UM-Dearborn Retreat
Senate Assembly Address & reception

Presidents Council Retreat-Traverse City

AMOCO Dinner



9/21/90
9/22/90
9/23/90
9/24/90
9/25/90
9/26/90
9/29/90

10/1/90
10/2-10/3
10/4/90
10/5/90
10/5/90
10/8/90
10/9/90
10/16/90
10/17/90
10/17/90
10/17/90
10/19/90
10/19/90
10/20/90
10/21-10/23
10/26/90
10/27/90
10/28/90
10/29/90
10/29/90
10/30/90

11/1/90
11/5/90
11/6/90

Mitsui Life Insurance Dedication

Campaign Executive Committee

Armenian Music Program & Luncheon

Faculty Awards Dinner & New Faculty Welcome
Wallenberg Lecture

A.A. Chamber of Commerce Address

Annual All-Class Black Reunion

Tour of Detroit

NAE Annual Meeting

Beta Phi Mu Lecture & Erlicher Room Dedication
Michigan Ethnic Heritage Luncheon

Lichter Professorship Dedication

Outreach visit

Residence Hall Visit

Chilingrian String Quartet/ Armenian Program
Presidents Council Forum-Dearborn

Rackham Admissions-Detroit

Upjohn K-12 Talk

Maternal/ Child Health Dedication

University Seminar

Campaign Steering Committee

AAU-University of Pennsylvania

UM-Dearborn Dedication

Martha Cook Alumni Dinner

Parents Weekend Brunch

Class Visit - Anthropology 101

Business Roundtable Meeting with Gov. Blanchard

West Engineering Dedication

UM/Santa Fe Colloquium
Residence Hall Visit
Class Visit - English 432



11/7/90
11/8/90
11/9/90
11/9/90
11/11/-11/12
11/14/90
11/16/90
11/20/90
11/26/90
11/29/90
11/29/90
11/30/90

12/3/90
12/3/90
12/6/90
12/7/90
12/7/90
12/9/90
12/12/90
12/13/90
12/14/90
12/16/90

1/7/91
1/8/91

1/11/91

1/14/91
1/21/91
1/22/91
1/24/91
1/28/91
1/29/91

Residence Hall Visit

Class Visit - Pol. Sci. 111

President's Fall Weekend

ENIAC Computer Display
NASULGC-Kansas City

House Appropriatios Subcommittee Hearing
Development Advisory Committee

Power Press Conference

Washington-press dinner, etc./New York develop.
Class Visit - Pilot Program

Residence Hall Visit

Outreach day-Battle Creek

Farewell Reception for Dean Warner

Russel Award Dinner

Service Awards Banquet

AFL-IO Exec. Comm.-Lansing

Tanner Lecture & Dinner

Big Ten Council of Presidents-Chicago

Campus Ministers Luncheon Meeting
Harvard/MIT/UM International Issues meeting
Michigan Partnership Meeting

Commencement

Welcome for Donald Riggs
Winter Leadership Retreat

Manufacturing Forum

NAE Academic Advisory Board
Martin Luther King Day
Residence Hall Visit

Academic Women's Caucus

Maisel Professorship Lecture
Residence Hall Visit - RHA



1/31-2/3 BHEF Winter Meeting

2/4/91 Residence Hall Visit

2/5/91 Sigma Xi & Science Research Club
2/6/91 Cancer Center Site Visit

2/6/91 Class Visit - English Composition
2/8/91 Scientific Club

2/11/91 Sunrunner Reception

2/13-2/17 California-Irvine/Orange County
2/21/91 Women of Color Task Force
3/2/91 Florida - West Palm Beaches Alumni Club
3/5/91 UM Press Reception

3/6/91 Peace Corps Director

3/8/91 SACUA Retreat

3/12/91 TSRC Simulator Site Visit
3/12-3/13 Congressional Breakfast & Dinner
3/18/91 Basketball Bust

3/19/91 Henry Russel Lecture & Dinner
3/20/91 Kellogg Foundation Presentation
3/23/91 MCAS Visiting Committee
3/24/91 Honors Convocation

3/26/91 House Appropriations Hearing
4/1/91 Dow Chemical Presentation

4/2/91 Tom Monaghan Breakfast Group
4/2/91 Michigan Journalism Fellows
4/3/91 King Chavez Parks Lecture (welcome remarks)
4/4/91 Campaign Steering Committee
4/5/91 Music School Opera Gala

4/9/91 Junior League Keynote Address
4/11/91 Ford Colloquium Welcome

4/11/91 University Seminar



4/12/91
4/14-4/16
4/18/91
4/19
4/23/91
4/29/91

5/1/91
5/2/91
5/3/91
5/3/91
5/4/91
5/8-5/12
5/13/91
5/14/91
5/14/91
5/20/91
5/20/91
5/21/91
5/21/91
5/23/91
5/29/91
5/31/91
5/31/91

6/2-6/3
6/6/91
6/6/91
6/7/91
6/8-6/9

6/11/91
6/12/91

Outreach trip - Saginaw

AAU Meetings-Washington

Business Roundtable Meeting with Governor
Sidney Fine Recognition Dinner

Chicago development meetings

Senate Appropriation Hearings

May Festival concert and reception
Nursing Centennial Welcome
President's Senior Class Reception
Honorary Degree Dinner
Commencement
NSB & MIT Inauguration
SILS Library Science Information Symposium
Detroit Alumni Club Luncheon
State Dinner for Queen Elizabeth II
Forum on Educational Competitiveness
Senate Assembly Keynote Address
Substance Abuse Reception
BRT Dinner with the Governor
CIC Admisions Directors
Schembechler Hall Dedication
Ford Hearing

Athletic Coaches annual meeting

Big Ten Council of Presidents Meeting
Japanese Shipbuilders Reception
UMTRI Dedication

Development Advisory Committee

Traverse City - NMC Commencement address and

alumni club functions
Angell Society Dinner - Detroit
Ann Arbor Rotary Club



6/12/91
6/25-7/1

7/1-7/15
7/24/91
7/31/91

Service Awards Banquet

Tanner Meetings-Hawaii

San Francisco (tentative) - development
NSPE Award Dinner-Grand Rapids

Chrysler development meeting



