JJD/AMD Talk and Events List June 1, 1990 - July 31, 1991

6/1/90	Development Advisory Committee
6/1/90	Earhart Reception
6/5/90	Service Awards Dinner
6/7/90	University Seminar
6/11/90	Medical Center Retreat
6/19/90	Angell Society Dinner - Chicago
6/24/90	Hartford Memorial Baptist Church
7/12/90	Manufacturing Forum
7/13 - 7/18	San Francisco - development events
7/30/90	NAE Steering Committee
8/2/90	Business/Higher Ed Roundtable
9/4/91	Fall Leadership Retreat
9/4/90	Freshman Convocation
9/5/90	WJR - JP McCarthy Interview
9/5/90	
<i>y y y y</i>	Graduate Student Convocation
9/6/90	Graduate Student Convocation Manufacturing Forum
, ,	
9/6/90	Manufacturing Forum
9/6/90 9/10-9/11	Manufacturing Forum NASULGC & Fall Hill Reception
9/6/90 9/10-9/11 9/12/90	Manufacturing Forum NASULGC & Fall Hill Reception CAAS Open House/Reception
9/6/90 9/10-9/11 9/12/90 9/13/90	Manufacturing Forum NASULGC & Fall Hill Reception CAAS Open House/Reception University Seminar
9/6/90 9/10-9/11 9/12/90 9/13/90 9/14/90	Manufacturing Forum NASULGC & Fall Hill Reception CAAS Open House/Reception University Seminar Campaign Briefing-senior administrators
9/6/90 9/10-9/11 9/12/90 9/13/90 9/14/90 9/14/90	Manufacturing Forum NASULGC & Fall Hill Reception CAAS Open House/Reception University Seminar Campaign Briefing-senior administrators Hispanic Heritage Week Welcome
9/6/90 9/10-9/11 9/12/90 9/13/90 9/14/90 9/14/90 9/17/90	Manufacturing Forum NASULGC & Fall Hill Reception CAAS Open House/Reception University Seminar Campaign Briefing-senior administrators Hispanic Heritage Week Welcome UM-Dearborn Retreat

9/21/90	Mitsui Life Insurance Dedication
9/22/90	Campaign Executive Committee
9/23/90	Armenian Music Program & Luncheon
9/24/90	Faculty Awards Dinner & New Faculty Welcome
9/25/90	Wallenberg Lecture
9/26/90	A.A. Chamber of Commerce Address
9/29/90	Annual All-Class Black Reunion
10/1/90	Tour of Detroit
10/2-10/3	NAE Annual Meeting
10/4/90	Beta Phi Mu Lecture & Erlicher Room Dedication
10/5/90	Michigan Ethnic Heritage Luncheon
10/5/90	Lichter Professorship Dedication
10/8/90	Outreach visit
10/9/90	Residence Hall Visit
10/16/90	Chilingrian String Quartet/Armenian Program
10/17/90	Presidents Council Forum-Dearborn
10/17/90	Rackham Admissions-Detroit
10/17/90	Upjohn K-l2 Talk
10/19/90	Maternal/Child Health Dedication
10/19/90	University Seminar
10/20/90	Campaign Steering Committee
10/21-10/23	AAU-University of Pennsylvania
10/26/90	UM-Dearborn Dedication
10/27/90	Martha Cook Alumni Dinner
10/28/90	Parents Weekend Brunch
10/29/90	Class Visit - Anthropology l0l
10/29/90	Business Roundtable Meeting with Gov. Blanchard
10/30/90	West Engineering Dedication
11/1/90	UM/Santa Fe Colloquium
11/5/90	Residence Hall Visit
11/6/90	Class Visit - English 432

11/7/90	Residence Hall Visit
11/8/90	Class Visit - Pol. Sci. lll
11/9/90	President's Fall Weekend
11/9/90	ENIAC Computer Display
11/11/-11/12	NASULGC-Kansas City
11/14/90	House Appropriatios Subcommittee Hearing
11/16/90	Development Advisory Committee
11/20/90	Power Press Conference
11/26/90	Washington-press dinner, etc./New York develop.
11/29/90	Class Visit - Pilot Program
11/29/90	Residence Hall Visit
11/30/90	Outreach day-Battle Creek
12/3/90	Farewell Reception for Dean Warner
12/3/90	Russel Award Dinner
12/6/90	Service Awards Banquet
12/7/90	AFL-IO Exec. CommLansing
12/7/90	Tanner Lecture & Dinner
12/9/90	Big Ten Council of Presidents-Chicago
12/12/90	Campus Ministers Luncheon Meeting
12/13/90	Harvard/MIT/UM International Issues meeting
12/14/90	Michigan Partnership Meeting
12/16/90	Commencement
1/7/91	Welcome for Donald Riggs
1/8/91	Winter Leadership Retreat
1/11/91	Manufacturing Forum
1/14/91	NAE Academic Advisory Board
1/21/91	Martin Luther King Day
1/22/91	Residence Hall Visit
1/24/91	Academic Women's Caucus
1/28/91	Maisel Professorship Lecture
1/29/91	Residence Hall Visit - RHA

1/31-2/3	BHEF Winter Meeting
2/4/91	Residence Hall Visit
2/5/91	Sigma Xi & Science Research Club
2/6/91	Cancer Center Site Visit
2/6/91	Class Visit - English Composition
2/8/91	Scientific Club
2/11/91	Sunrunner Reception
2/13-2/17	California-Irvine/Orange County
2/21/91	Women of Color Task Force
3/2/91	Florida - West Palm Beaches Alumni Club
3/5/91	UM Press Reception
3/6/91	Peace Corps Director
3/8/91	SACUA Retreat
3/12/91	TSRC Simulator Site Visit
3/12-3/13	Congressional Breakfast & Dinner
3/18/91	Basketball Bust
3/19/91	Henry Russel Lecture & Dinner
3/20/91	Kellogg Foundation Presentation
3/23/91	MCAS Visiting Committee
3/24/91	Honors Convocation
3/26/91	House Appropriations Hearing
4/1/91	Dow Chemical Presentation
4/1/91 4/2/91	
4/2/91 4/2/91	Tom Monaghan Breakfast Group Michigan Journalism Fellows
4/2/91 4/3/91	
	King Chavez Parks Lecture (welcome remarks)
4/4/91	Campaign Steering Committee
4/5/91	Music School Opera Gala
4/9/91	Junior League Keynote Address
4/11/91	Ford Colloquium Welcome
4/11/91	University Seminar

4/12/91	Outreach trip - Saginaw
4/14-4/16	AAU Meetings-Washington
4/18/91	Business Roundtable Meeting with Governor
4/19	Sidney Fine Recognition Dinner
4/23/91	Chicago development meetings
4/29/91	Senate Appropriation Hearings
5/1/91	May Festival concert and reception
5/2/91	Nursing Centennial Welcome
5/3/91	President's Senior Class Reception
5/3/91	Honorary Degree Dinner
5/4/91	Commencement
5/8-5/12	NSB & MIT Inauguration
5/13/91	SILS Library Science Information Symposium
5/14/91	Detroit Alumni Club Luncheon
5/14/91	State Dinner for Queen Elizabeth II
5/20/91	Forum on Educational Competitiveness
5/20/91	Senate Assembly Keynote Address
5/21/91	Substance Abuse Reception
5/21/91	BRT Dinner with the Governor
5/23/91	CIC Admisions Directors
5/29/91	Schembechler Hall Dedication
5/31/91	Ford Hearing
5/31/91	Athletic Coaches annual meeting
6/2-6/3	Big Ten Council of Presidents Meeting
6/6/91	Japanese Shipbuilders Reception
6/6/91	UMTRI Dedication
6/7/91	Development Advisory Committee
6/8-6/9	Traverse City - NMC Commencement address and
5, 5 5, 7	alumni club functions
6/11/91	Angell Society Dinner - Detroit
6/12/91	Ann Arbor Rotary Club

6/12/91	Service Awards Banquet
6/25-7/1	Tanner Meetings-Hawaii
7/11-7/15	San Francisco (tentative) - development
7/24/91	NSPE Award Dinner-Grand Rapids
7/31/91	Chrysler development meeting